
Gül Tekstil expanded service quality by adding yarn dyeing facility to its structure with new invest-
ments in 2017. We are serving with an annual capacity of 2.000.000 tons, polyester textured yarn 
from 20 Dn to 1200 Dn, polyester from 5 Ne to 80 Ne, staple fiber, cotton, linen, viscose and their 
blends are dyed. Our facility equipped with high technology and production actualized in accordance 
with world standards yarn dyeing and transfer machines.

As a result of our rigorous and solution oriented approach, 
our investments continue with the participation of new and 
technological machines, according to the needs of our 
business partners. 

Sustainability is priority and responsibility for our company 
that protects the eco-system and natural resources for 
future generations. The yarn, dye and chemicals we use 
are certificated with OEKO TEX Class 1.

For maintaining and improving our quality standards 
capability with certification studies required we have 
increased our ability to respond to the requests of our 
customers in the fastest way possible and we are proud of 
our success as we have accelerated our production.

YARN DYE STOCKED YARN GROUP

75 Dn

150 Dn

300 Dn

300 Dn

540 Dn

10/1

30/2

Raw Bright

Texturing Super Bright

DTY Super Bright

Folded Yarn

Folded Yarn

Staple Fiber

Staple Fiber 

36F 650

48F 200

96F

84F

120 F

-

-

Fixed/Dyed

Fixed/Dyed

Fixed/Dyed

Fixed/Dyed

Fixed/Dyed

Fixed/Dyed

Fixed/Dyed20 Dn

50 Dn

70 Dn

 75 Dn

100 Dn

150 Dn

150 Dn

300 Dn

300 Dn

300 Dn

450 Dn

540 Dn

600 Dn

600 Dn

900 Dn

1200 Dn

8/1

10/1

20/1

20/1

20/2

28/1

28/2

30/1

30/1

30/2

40/1

60/1

80/1

14 Nm

15 Nm

20,5 Nm

33 Nm

-

-

-

Textured

Textured

Textured

Raw

Textured

Textured

Textured

Textured

Textured

Folded

Crepe

Folded

Air Textured

Crepe

Textured

Air Textured

Staple Fiber

Staple Fiber

Staple Fiber

Cotton

Poly Cotton

Viscose

Viscose

Staple Fiber

Cotton

Staple Fiber

Staple Fiber

Staple Fiber

Staple Fiber

Linen

Linen

Linen

Linen

Floss

Viscose Chenille

Acrylic

Semi Dull

Semi Dull

Semi Dull

Bright

Semi Dull

Semi Dull

Super Bright

Semi Dull

Super Bright

Semi Dull

Full Dull

Full Dull

Bright

Full Dull

Semi Dull

Bright

Full Dull

Full Dull

Full Dull

Full Dull

Full Dull

Full Dull

Full Dull

Full Dull

Full Dull

Full Dull

Full Dull

Full Dull

Full Dull

Full Dull

Full Dull

Full Dull

Full Dull

Bright

Full Dull

Full Dull

520

520

520

520

520

520

520

520

520

520

520

520

520

520

520

520

520

520

520

520

520

520

520

520

520

520

520

520

520

520

520

520

520

520

520

520

264

396

396

264

396

396

396

528

528

528

396

528

264

528

528

264

528

528

528

264

264

264

264

528

264

528

528

264

264

396

396

396

396

264

396

396

1

1,5

1,5

1

1,7

1,7

1,5

2

2

2

2

2

1

2

2

1

2

2

2

1

1

1

1

2

1

2

2

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

3

4,5

4,5

3

4,5

4,5

4,5

6

6

6

4,5

6

3

6

6

3

6

6

6

3

3

3

3

6

3

6

6

3

3

4,5

4,5

4,5

4,5

3

4,5

4,5

8

12

12

8

12

12

12

16

16

16

12

16

8

16

16

8

16

16

16

8

8

8

8

16

8

16

16

8

8

12

12

12

12

8

12

12

10

15

15

10

17

17

15

20

20

20

20

20

10

20

20

10

20

20

20

10

10

10

10

20

10

20

20

20

20

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

15

22,5

22,5

15

22,5

22,5

22,5

30

30

30

22,5

30

15

30

30

15

30

30

30

15

15

15

15

30

15

30

30

15

15

22,5

22,5

22,5

22,5

15

22,5

22,5

40

60

60

40

60

60

60

80

80

80

60

80

40

80

80

40

80

80

80

40

40

40

40

80

40

80

80

40

40

60

60

60

60

40

60

60

80

120

120

80

120

120

120

160

160

160

120

160

80

160

160

80

160

160

160

80

80

80

80

160

80

160

160

80

80

120

120

120

120

80

120

120

99

149

149

99

149

149

149

198

198

198

149

198

99

198

198

99

198

189

189

99

99

99

99

198

99

198

198

99

99

149

149

149

149

99

149

149

132

198

198

132

198

198

198

264

264

264

198

264

132

264

264

132

264

264

264

132

132

132

132

264

132

264

264

132

132

198

198

198

198

132

198

198

Denier Quality Brightness Yarn Dyeing Capacity (kg)


