

Gül Tekstil expanded service quality by adding yarn dyeing facility to its structure with new investments in 2017. We are serving with an annual capacity of 2.000.000 tons, polyester textured yarn from 20 Dn to 1200 Dn, polyester from 5 Ne to 80 Ne, staple fiber, cotton, linen, viscose and their blends are dyed. Our facility equipped with high technology and production actualized in accordance with world standards yarn dyeing and transfer machines.

Denier	Quality	Brightness	Yarn Dyeing Capacity (kg)										
20 Dn	Textured	Semi Dull	1	3	8	10	15	40	80	99	132	264	520
50 Dn	Textured	Semi Dull	1,5	4,5	12	15	22,5	60	120	149	198	396	520
70 Dn	Textured	Semi Dull	1,5	4,5	12	15	22,5	60	120	149	198	396	520
75 Dn	Raw	Bright	1	3	8	10	15	40	80	99	132	264	520
100 Dn	Textured	Semi Dull	1,7	4,5	12	17	22,5	60	120	149	198	396	520
150 Dn	Textured	Semi Dull	1,7	4,5	12	17	22,5	60	120	149	198	396	520
150 Dn	Textured	Super Bright	1,5	4,5	12	15	22,5	60	120	149	198	396	520
300 Dn	Textured	Semi Dull	2	6	16	20	30	80	160	198	264	528	520
300 Dn	Textured	Super Bright	2	6	16	20	30	80	160	198	264	528	520
300 Dn	Folded	Semi Dull	2	6	16	20	30	80	160	198	264	528	520
450 Dn	Crepe	Full Dull	2	4,5	12	20	22,5	60	120	149	198	396	520
540 Dn	Folded	Full Dull	2	6	16	20	30	80	160	198	264	528	520
600 Dn	Air Textured	Bright	1	3	8	10	15	40	80	99	132	264	520
600 Dn	Crepe	Full Dull	2	6	16	20	30	80	160	198	264	528	520
900 Dn	Textured	Semi Dull	2	6	16	20	30	80	160	198	264	528	520
1200 Dn	Air Textured	Bright	1	3	8	10	15	40	80	99	132	264	520
8/1	Staple Fiber	Full Dull	2	6	16	20	30	80	160	198	264	528	520
10/1	Staple Fiber	Full Dull	2	6	16	20	30	80	160	189	264	528	520
20/1	Staple Fiber	Full Dull	2	6	16	20	30	80	160	189	264	528	520
20/1	Cotton	Full Dull	1	3	8	10	15	40	80	99	132	264	520
20/2	Poly Cotton	Full Dull	1	3	8	10	15	40	80	99	132	264	520
28/1	Viscose	Full Dull	1	3	8	10	15	40	80	99	132	264	520
28/2	Viscose	Full Dull	1	3	8	10	15	40	80	99	132	264	520
30/1	Staple Fiber	Full Dull	2	6	16	20	30	80	160	198	264	528	520
30/1	Cotton	Full Dull	1	3	8	10	15	40	80	99	132	264	520
30/2	Staple Fiber	Full Dull	2	6	16	20	30	80	160	198	264	528	520
40/1	Staple Fiber	Full Dull	2	6	16	20	30	80	160	198	264	528	520
60/1	Staple Fiber	Full Dull	2	3	8	20	15	40	80	99	132	264	520
80/1	Staple Fiber	Full Dull	2	3	8	20	15	40	80	99	132	264	520
14 Nm	Linen	Full Dull	1	4,5	12	10	22,5	60	120	149	198	396	520
15 Nm	Linen	Full Dull	1	4,5	12	10	22,5	60	120	149	198	396	520
20,5 Nm	Linen	Full Dull	1	4,5	12	10	22,5	60	120	149	198	396	520
33 Nm	Linen	Full Dull	1	4,5	12	10	22,5	60	120	149	198	396	520
-	Floss	Bright	1	3	8	10	15	40	80	99	132	264	520
-	Viscose Chenille	Full Dull	1	4,5	12	10	22,5	60	120	149	198	396	520
-	Acrylic	Full Dull	1	4,5	12	10	22,5	60	120	149	198	396	520





As a result of our rigorous and solution oriented approach, our investments continue with the participation of new and technological machines, according to the needs of our business partners.

YARN DYE STOCKED YARN GROUP								
75 Dn	Raw Bright	36F 650	Fixed/Dyed					
150 Dn	Texturing Super Bright	48F 200	Fixed/Dyed					
300 Dn	DTY Super Bright	96F	Fixed/Dyed					
300 Dn	Folded Yarn	84F	Fixed/Dyed					
540 Dn	Folded Yarn	120 F	Fixed/Dyed					
10/1	Staple Fiber	-	Fixed/Dyed					
30/2	Staple Fiber	-	Fixed/Dyed					

Sustainability is priority and responsibility for our company that protects the eco-system and natural resources for future generations. The yarn, dye and chemicals we use are certificated with OEKO TEX Class 1.

For maintaining and improving our quality standards capability with certification studies required we have increased our ability to respond to the requests of our customers in the fastest way possible and we are proud of our success as we have accelerated our production.







